Skup
Total

10
11
12

13

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28

St.St.
St. no.

14

12

20

40

62

15

55

29

48

19

26

24

30

36

25

16

41

38

52

Voznik / Driver
Sovoznik / Codriver

Rok TURK
Blanka KACIN

Marko GROSSI
Tara BERLOT

Martin LASZLO
David BERENDI

Romet JURGENSON
Sim OJA

Albert VON THURN UND
TAXIS

Jara HAIN

Taylor GILL

Daniel BRKIC

Hermann jr. GASSNER
Ursula MAYRHOFER
Andras HADIK
Krisztian KERTESZ
Darko PELJHAN

Matej CAR

Mark SKULJ

Pia SUMER

Klemen KOVACIC

Enej BOBIC

Martin CENDAK

Jakob MARKEZIC

Jose Abelardo CAPARO
SOROLLA

Willy Guillermo SIERRA
OVALLE

Cristian TERPIN
Stefano IERMAN

Jernej FAKIN

Niko VOLCIC

Janko AUBREHT
Mitja AUBREHT

Mitja KLEMENCIC
Viliem OSLAJ

Ales ZRINSKI

ROK VIDMAR
HERMANN GASSNER
Karin THANNHAUSER
Janko CEBRON
Andrej KAVCIC

Jan MEDVED

Izidor SAVELJ

Mitjia GLASENCNIK
Matej PISTOTNIK
Jonas MULLER
Katharina MULLER
Martin RAVENSCAK
Dora RAVENSCAK
Abullah ALTAWQI
Ronan COMERFORD
Wolfgang IRLACHER
Regina MIEDL

Martin KAINZ
Melanie KALINKE
Robert KRESNIK
Nives COTIC

RHLE

OVA GORICA

Skupina/Razred NTL / Competitor

Group/Class

RC2

RC2

RC2
RC3

RC2

RC3
RC2

RC2

RC4
RC4
RC5

RC3

RC4
RC4
RC2

RC2

RC4
RC4
RC4
RC3
RC3

RC4

Vozilo / Vehicle

AMD GORICA

HYUNDAI i20 Rally2

AK AJDOVSCINA
MOTORSPORT

HYUNDAI i20 R5

TOPP CARS RALLY TEAM
SKODA Fabia Rally2 Evo
FIA RALLY STAR

FORD Fiesta Rally3

BAUMSCHLAGER RALLYE &

RACING TEAM

SKODA Fabia RS Rally2
FIA RALLY STAR

FORD Fiesta Rally3
GASSNER HERMANN JR.
HYUNDALI i20 R5
VANT-PERFORMANCE KFT
FORD Fiesta Rally2
DIRKALNO DRUSTVO R
VOLKSWAGEN Polo RN4
AMD GORICA

OPEL Corsa Rally4

GM RACING

OPEL Corsa Rally4

SD GAS KRAS

RENAULT Clio Rally5

FIA RALLY STAR

FORD Fiesta Rally3

TERPIN CRISTIAN
RENAULT Clio RS

3D GAS KRAS

PEUGEOT 208 Rally4
AMD VILI

FORD Fiesta Rally4

SK PIP

SKODA Fabia R5

AK PLAMTEX SPORT
SKODA Fabia Rally2 Evo
GASSNER HERMANN
MITSUBISHI Lancer Evo X
SD GAS KRAS
MITSUBISHI Lancer Evo IX
G-RACE PRIMORSKA
OPEL Corsa Rally4

AMTK VELENJE
PEUGEOT 208 Rally4

MSC FRANKISCHE SCHWEIZ

OPEL Corsa Rally4

AKK SVETA NEDELJA
FORD Fiesta Rally3

FIA RALLY STAR
FORD Fiesta Rally3

AC DEGGENDORF
PEUGEOT 208 Rally4

KAINZ MARTIN
MITSUBISHI Lancer Evo IX

AMD VILI
RENAULT Clio RS

SPOET TIMING
Ymikron

omikron plus

Drzava
Country

SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN

HUN
HUN
EST
EST
DEU
DEU

AUS
AUS
DEU
AUT
HUN
HUN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
PER
PER

ITA
ITA
SVN
SN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
DEU
DEU
SVN
SVN
SVN
SN
SVN
SVN
DEU
DEU
HRV
HRV
OMN
IRL
DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU
SVN
SVN

ASATHZD

SVELN 8 AT ACUT R4 N

e
c=z

Km/h

81,71

81,19

81,16
79,95

79,79

79,03
78,81
77,88
77,25
76,49
76,26
75,61

75,44

74,97
74,91
74,80
74,71
74,59
74,55
74,53
74,06
74,01
73,88
73,81
73,50
73,43
73,38

73,18

Cas
Time

07:33.8

07:36.7

07:36.9
07:43.8

07:44.7

07:49.2
07:50.5
07:56.1
08:00.0
08:04.8
08:06.2
08:10.4

08:11.5

08:14.6
08:15.0
08:15.7
08:16.3
08:17.1
08:17.4
08:17.5
08:20.7
08:21.0
08:21.9
08:22.4
08:24.5
08:25.0
08:25.3

08:26.7

Zaostanek
Gap

02.9
02.9

03.1
00.2
10.0
06.9
10.9
00.9

15.4
04.5
16.7
01.3
22.3
05.6
26.2
03.9
31.0
04.8
32.4
01.4
36.6
04.2
37.7
01.1

40.8
03.1
41.2
00.4
41.9
00.7
42.5
00.6
43.3
00.8
43.6
00.3
43.7
00.1
46.9
03.2
47.2
00.3
48.1
00.9
48.6
00.5
50.7
02.1
51.2
00.5
515
00.3
52.9
01.4



Skup
Total
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

49

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

58

59
60
61
62
63

64

St.St.
St. no.

a4

43

22

67

45

50

32

37

a7

53

34

57

35

56

79

59

18

49

27

58

17

64

71

21

31

75

90

89

28

63

42

11

51

65

78

87

Voznik / Driver
Sovoznik / Codriver
Stefano STRABELLO
lvan GASPAROTTO
Primoz KACIC
Matic PETERNEL
Rene DOHNAL
Roman SVEC

Alen LAMPE

Matic DOLENC
Mitja BRATINA
Aljaz GEC

Vasja MIKLAVCIC
Martin CERNIGOJ
Nikola MISHEV
Peter SIVOV
Gregor FAKIN

Zan UMEK

Kristian RAVBAR
Tadej SIMCIC
Federico LAURENCICH
Alberto MLAKAR
Liam MULLER
Alexander HIRSCH
Domen MIHEVC
Pavel ROVTAR
Miha MUSIC

Ana TRCEK

lvan HRZENJAK
Miran JELEN

Rene CERNIGOJ
Aljaz CERNIGOJ
Primoz KOREN
Matic BAJC

Hubert LASKOWSKI
Michal KUSNIERZ
Mark ZGAVEC
Urban TROHA
Bernd ZANON
Denis PICENO
Alessandro CEPEK
Fabrizio COLJA

Annia CILLONIZ
GONZALES DALY

Maria Esther GUTIERREZ

PORRAS

Aljaz BRATOZ
Kristian PRELAZ
Fabio GRENDENE
Andrea RIVIS

Mille JOHANSSON
Ditte KAMMERSGAARD
Ambroz KAVS
Chris KOBAL

Rok BAZJAK
Hana VIHTELIC
Anej LEBAN
Bostjan LEMUT
Roberto GRIGIS
Paola FERRARI
Boris POZEG
Jernej KORPAR
Aljaz ROVAN

Jana RUDOLF

Martin BONE
Matej PRACEK
Zoltan LASZLO
Zsolt BALAZS
Robert JOVEN
Thomas WASTIAN
Matja? VOGRIC
Matejka ZBOGAR
Rino MURADORE
Luciano BLASUTTO
Mirco AVESANI
Michele FACCHINI

Skupina/Razred
Group/Class
RC4

RC4

RC4

RC4

RC4

RC4

RC4

RC4

RC3

RC4

RC4
RC3

RC4

RC3

RC4
RC4

RC5

RC3

RC4
RC2

RC4

NTL / Competitor
Vozilo / Vehicle
STRABELLO STEFANO
PEUGEOT 208 Rally4
AMD GORICA
PEUGEOT 208 R2
DOHNAL RENE
PEUGEOT 208 Rally4
AK ZABA

OPEL Adam Cup

AK MODRI DIRKAC
PEUGEOT 208 Rally4

AMD GORICA
RENAULT Clio RS

ASK ART MOTORSPORT

PEUGEOT 208 Rally4
SD GAS KRAS
PEUGEOT 208 Rally4

SD GAS KRAS
CITROEN C2 R2 Max

LAURENCICH FEDERICO

PEUGEOT 106 1.6 16V

MSC FRANKISCHE SCHWEIZ

OPEL Corsa Rally4
AUTOSPORT JAZON
RENAULT Clio RS
RD BEJA SPORT
FORD Fiesta Rally3
AUTOSPORT JAZON
FORD Fiesta Rally4
SD GAS KRAS

OPEL Adam Cup

GM RACING
CITROEN C2 R2
CAR SPEED RACING
FORD Fiesta Rally3
GM RACING
CITROEN DS3 R3T
VIMOTORSPORT A.S.D.
RENAULT Clio S1600
CEPEK ALESSANDRO
RENAULT Clio RS
FIA RALLY STAR
FORD Fiesta Rally3

AK MODRI DIRKAC
RENAULT Clio 1.4
GRENDENE FABIO
OPEL Astra GSI
IKSPORT RACING
OPEL Corsa Rally4
SD GAS KRAS
PEUGEOT 208 Rally4
AK BAZJAK RACING
CITROEN DS3 R1
AK ZABA

ZASTAVA Yugo
GRIGIS ROBERTO
PEUGEOT 106 Rallye
RD BEJA SPORT
FORD Fiesta Rally3
AK AJDOVSCINA
MOTORSPORT

VOLKSWAGEN Polo 1.4 16V

AMD GORICA
RENAULT Clio Rally4
M-SPORT RACING KFT.
SKODA Fabia Rally2 Evo
MSC LAVANTTAL
RENAULT Clio R3C
AMD GORICA

MG ZR 105

MURADORE RINO
FORD Escort RS 1800
HRT CORSE A.S.D.
PEUGEOT 106 XSI

SPDET TIMING
Ymikron

omikron plus

Drzava
Country
ITA
ITA
SVN
SVN
CZE
CZE
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
BGR
BGR
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
ITA
ITA
DEU
DEU
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
POL
POL
SVN
SVN
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

PER
ESP

SVN
SVN
ITA
ITA
SWE
DNK
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
ITA
ITA
SVN
SVN

SVN
SVN

SVN
SVN
HUN
HUN
AUT
AUT
SVN
SVN
ITA

ITA

ITA
ITA

Km/h

73,06

72,88

72,83

72,78

72,69

72,61

72,29

72,18

71,85

71,68

71,61

71,46

71,21

71,16

71,03

70,75

70,68

70,56

70,37

70,17

69,95

69,22

68,70

68,45

68,35

68,29

68,05

67,91

67,80

67,43

67,34

67,14

67,06

66,86

66,79

66,74

Cas
Time
08:27.5
08:28.8
08:29.1
08:29.5
08:30.1
08:30.7
08:32.9
08:33.7
08:36.1
08:37.3
08:37.8
08:38.9
08:40.7
08:41.1
08:42.0
08:44.1
08:44.6
08:45.5
08:46.9
08:48.4

08:50.1

08:55.7
08:59.7
09:01.7
09:02.5
09:03.0
09:04.9
09:06.0
09:06.9

09:09.9

09:10.6
09:12.3
09:12.9
09:14.6
09:15.2

09:15.6

Zaostanek
Gap
53.7
00.8
55.0
01.3
55.3
00.3
55.7
00.4
56.3
00.6
56.9
00.6
59.1
02.2
59.9
00.8
01:02.3
02.4
01:03.5
01.2
01:04.0
00.5
01:05.1
01.1
01:06.9
01.8
01:07.3
00.4
01:08.2
00.9
01:10.3
02.1
01:10.8
00.5
01:11.7
00.9
01:13.1
01.4
01:14.6
01.5

01:16.3
01.7

01:21.9
05.6
01:25.9
04.0
01:27.9
02.0
01:28.7
00.8
01:29.2
00.5
01:31.1
01.9
01:32.2
01.1
01:33.1
00.9

01:36.1
03.0

01:36.8
00.7
01:38.5
01.7
01:39.1
00.6
01:40.8
01.7
01:41.4
00.6
01:41.8
00.4



Skup
Total

65
66
67

68

69
70
71
72
73

74

75
76
7
78
79

80

81
82
83
84

85

86
87
87

89

St.St.
St. no.

73

80

92

54

70

93

81

68

7

23

83

72

61

94

82

84

95

85

10

88

91

39

86

66

69

Voznik / Driver
Sovoznik / Codriver

Maurizio GRIGIS
Daniele PERLATI

Olaf RACHNER
Heike RACHNER

Jorg SCHIEDER
Marcel BAUMGARTNER

Marjan KOBAL
Rebeka KOBAL

Miran FABJAN

Lan FABJAN

Pietro CORREDIG
Sonia BORGHESE
Giovanni DI LORENZO
Luca BENOSSI
Catherine RADULESCU
Bogdan MINEA

Albert SOSOL

Lorenzo LAMANDA
Edgar VIGO LOPEZ
Fatima AMENEIRO
TEIJEIRO

Paolo LULLI

Alessio SICHI

Sebastjan KOBAL

Igor COTIC

Vjekoslav CICKO

Damir PETROVIC

Huba MANG

Attila BERES "UNICUM"
Antonio AVESANI

Nicola GUERRA FERRARI

Matija POTRATA
Marko NABERGOJ

Alessandro MITRI
Sebastiano MITRI

Matej AUBREHT
Pia RAMSAK
Ariel GYARMATI
Gyorgy KOCSIS
Grega ZVOKELJ
Robert STOKELJ
Istvan PAZSITKA
Sandor VIG

Kai BIRNBACH
Marina KRATZIN
Denis DEKLEVA
Silvo LIKAR

Jan MREVLJE
Franko KOMEL

Burghard BRINK
Marvin POLLMEIER

Skupina/Razred NTL / Competitor

Group/Class
6

9.2

RC4

9.2

9.2

RC5

RC4

9.2
10
RC5

9.1

9.2

10

9.1

9.2

Vozilo / Vehicle

RALLY CLUB GRIGIS
SELVINO

PEUGEOT 106 Rallye
RACHNER OLAF
SUZUKI Swift Sport
MSC LAVANTTAL
BMW 528i E28

AK AJDOVSCINA
MOTORSPORT

FORD Fiesta R2

AK MODRI DIRKAC
LANCIA Delta Integrale
SCUDERIA FRIULI ACU
BMW 2002 TlI

DI LORENZO GIOVANNI
SUZUKI Swift Sport
RADULESCU CATHERINE
RENAULT Clio Rally5
SOSOL ALBERT
PEUGEOT 106
SCRATCH FENE
PEUGEOT 208 Rally4

LULLI PAOLO
PEUGEOT 205 GTI

AMD GORICA

OPEL Ascona

AK BUZET AUTOSPORT
RENAULT Clio Rally5
FIASKO SE

SKODA Favorit

HRT CORSE A.S.D.
PEUGEOT 106 XSI

AK AJDOVSCINA
MOTORSPORT
ZASTAVA Yugo

MITRI ALESSANDRO
SKODA 130 RS

AMD VILI

ZASTAVA Yugo

Drzava
Country

ITA
ITA

DEU
DEU
AUT
AUT
SVN
SVN

SVN
SVN
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ROU
ROU
ITA
ITA

ESP
ESP

ITA
ITA
SVN
SVN
HRV
HRV
HUN
HUN
ITA
ITA
SVN
SVN

ITA
ITA
SVN
SVN

R-SPORT MANAGEMENT KFT.HUN

MITSUBISHI Lancer Evo IX
AK MODRI DIRKAC
ZASTAVA Yugo

PSZA MOTORSPORT
EGYESULET

LADA 2107

BIRNBACH KAl
MITSUBISHI Lancer Evo VIl
SKD BALTAZAR RACING
ZASTAVA Yugo

AMD GORICA

HONDA Civic VTI

MSC GUTERSLOH
LANCIA Delta Integrale 16V

SPDET TIMING
Ymikron

omikron plus

HUN
SVN
SVN
HUN
HUN

DEU
DEU
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN

DEU
DEU

Km/h

66,65

66,62

66,61

66,51

66,36

66,29

66,12

65,99

65,61

65,05

64,60

64,23

63,98

63,77

62,93

62,33

62,15

61,72

56,11

51,30

47,94

34,33

33,42

33,42

32,10

Cas
Time
09:16.3
09:16.6

09:16.7

09:17.5

09:18.8
09:19.4
09:20.8
09:21.9
09:25.2

09:30.0

09:34.0
09:37.3
09:39.6
09:41.5
09:49.2

09:54.9

09:56.6
10:00.8
11:00.8
12:02.8

12:53.5

18:00.0
18:29.5
18:29.5

19:15.2

Zaostanek
Gap

01:42.5
00.7

01:42.8
00.3
01:42.9
00.1
01:43.7
00.8

01:45.0
01.3
01:45.6
00.6
01:47.0
01.4
01:48.1
01.1
01:51.4
03.3

01:56.2
04.8

02:00.2
04.0
02:03.5
03.3
02:05.8
02.3
02:07.7
01.9
02:15.4
07.7
02:21.1
05.7

02:22.8

01.7
02:27.0

04.2
03:27.0
01:00.0
04:29.0
01:02.0
05:19.7

50.7

10:26.2
05:06.5
10:55.7
00.0
10:55.7
29.5

11:41.4
45.7



